Product Code
095150

1/wi1
1/W1.1/2
1/W1.1811
1/W1.3/8
1/WF33
12/W2.3/4
14/W2.1/6
14W35
2/W2.3/4
23/W35
2WF16.3
3/W1/2
3/W2.1/2
3/W3

3/W34
34/W1.1/2
35TRBC075SB
4/W60
400404
400483
400583
407834
407883B
408087
408504
40TMK29-1
40TRBC07-27SB
40TRK-1
40TRK39-1
40TRK39-45B
414195B
414292B/C
414511B
414527X
415946
417043
445208DD
445237
445237BE
445250
445253
44SCRN28P-8
45TMK-1
45TNK20
47SCRN031-2
5/W1i.1/4
5/W2.1/16
50SCRN34P-10-D
568195
6/W1.3/8
6/W1.5057
60SCRN31T
60TMK20
68SCRN46P-3
7/W1.5057

Clutch Release Bearings

Description

CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING

Physical Stock
1
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7/W5/8 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 5
85002 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1
9/W1.5/8 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 3
BFSB408487E CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1
CT1310ARSED CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 4
F29 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1
FW1174 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1
IR132 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 8
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