Clutch Release Bearings		
<b>Product Code</b>	Description	Physical Stock
095150	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
1/W1	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
1/W1.1/2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
1/W1.1811	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
1/W1.3/8	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	5
1/WF33	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
12/W2.3/4	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
14/W2.1/6	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
14W35	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	26
2/W2.3/4	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
23/W35	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
2WF16.3	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
3/W1/2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	6
3/W2.1/2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	2
3/W3	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
3/W34	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
34/W1.1/2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
35TRBC075SB	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
4/W60	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
400404	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	7
400483	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
400583	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
407834	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
407883B	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	3
408087	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	2
408504	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
		<del>-</del>
40TMK29-1	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	2
40TRBC07-27SB	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
40TRK-1	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
40TRK39-1	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
40TRK39-4SB	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	29
414195B	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
414292B/C	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
414511B	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	2
414527X	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
415946	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	2
417043	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
445208DD	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
445237	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
445237BE	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
445250	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
445253	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
44SCRN28P-8	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
45TMK-1	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
45TNK20	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
47SCRN031-2	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
5/W1.1/4	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
5/W2.1/16	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
50SCRN34P-10-D	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	6
568195	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
6/W1.3/8	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	3
6/W1.5057	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
60SCRN31T	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
60TMK20	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1
68SCRN46P-3	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	4
7/W1.5057	CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING	1

85002 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1	
9/W1.5/8 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 3	
BFSB408487E CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1	
CT1310ARSED CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 4	
F29 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1	
FW1174 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 1	
IR132 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING 8	

Updated 27th March 2017